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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $2,156.00 $2,532.00 ($376.00)  1.65 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.65
20 SPOT Totals: $2,532.00 $2,156.00 ($376.00)

2 $147.99 $91.25 $56.74  0.11  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $316.97 $173.25 $143.72  0.24  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $25.00 $1.50 $23.50  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.37
3FOR$1 Totals: $266.00 $489.95 $223.95 

4 $160.00 $131.60 $28.40  0.12  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.12
4 SPOT Totals: $131.60 $160.00 $28.40 

5 $10,427.50 $12,414.48 ($1,986.98)  7.97  0.80  0.065 SPOT

 7.97
5 SPOT Totals: $12,414.48 $10,427.50 ($1,986.98)

2 $719.60 $915.46 ($195.86)  0.55  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $4,965.45 $3,672.37 $1,293.08  3.80  0.69  0.03BEST BET

4 $1,821.90 $622.45 $1,199.45  1.39  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $349.55 $20.75 $328.80  0.27  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $132.90 $7.77 $125.13  0.10  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $111.80 $13.89 $97.91  0.09  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $2.80 $0.00 $2.80  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 6.20
BEST BET Totals: $5,252.69 $8,104.00 $2,851.31 

40 $406.00 $500.00 ($94.00)  0.31 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.31
BOTTOM S Totals: $500.00 $406.00 ($94.00)

32 $141.00 $73.00 $68.00  0.11 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.11
EDGE S Totals: $73.00 $141.00 $68.00 

4 $394.50 $275.00 $119.50  0.30  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $315.60 $240.00 $75.60  0.24  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $78.90 $0.00 $78.90  0.06  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.60
KINGO Totals: $515.00 $789.00 $274.00 

8 $4,808.70 $3,171.50 $1,637.20  3.68  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 3.68
MBPENNY Totals: $3,171.50 $4,808.70 $1,637.20 

2 $1,688.15 $1,074.00 $614.15  1.29  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,431.55 $2,434.30 ($2.75)  1.86  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $8,248.45 $6,611.16 $1,637.29  6.31  0.94  0.06MEAN GR

5 $928.05 $954.20 ($26.15)  0.71  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,206.60 $436.80 $769.80  0.92  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $727.25 $236.39 $490.86  0.56  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,689.75 $1,417.80 $271.95  1.29  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $733.81 $351.00 $382.81  0.56  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $1,131.79 $730.33 $401.46  0.87  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $200.01 $23.00 $177.01  0.15  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $182.47 $32.00 $150.47  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $15.88 $0.60 $15.28  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $63.44 $4.08 $59.36  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $179.25 $357.00 ($177.75)  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 14.85
MEAN GR Totals: $14,662.66 $19,426.45 $4,763.79 

1 $812.75 $634.00 $178.75  0.62  0.75  0.00MEGABB
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

2 $3,114.91 $2,368.26 $746.65  2.38  0.72  0.02MEGABB

3 $14,357.62 $12,165.30 $2,192.32  10.98  0.72  0.08MEGABB

4 $4,364.41 $2,808.40 $1,556.01  3.34  0.72  0.02MEGABB

5 $967.20 $1,905.90 ($938.70)  0.74  0.72  0.01MEGABB

6 $8,387.07 $11,412.70 ($3,025.63)  6.41  0.72  0.05MEGABB

 24.47
MEGABB Totals: $31,294.56 $32,003.96 $709.40 

4 $8,684.41 $5,439.98 $3,244.43  6.64  0.45  0.03MONEYBAL

5 $791.85 $1,178.71 ($386.86)  0.61  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 7.25
MONEYBAL Totals: $6,618.69 $9,476.26 $2,857.57 

2 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $18.00 $18.00 

8 $2,099.50 $427.53 $1,671.97  1.61  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.61
PENNY Totals: $427.53 $2,099.50 $1,671.97 

8 $1,377.50 $1,886.20 ($508.70)  1.05  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.05
PENY Totals: $1,886.20 $1,377.50 ($508.70)

1 $260.25 $138.60 $121.65  0.20  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $3,407.75 $2,697.00 $710.75  2.61  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $10,404.45 $8,404.77 $1,999.68  7.96  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $3,208.35 $2,437.76 $770.59  2.45  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $928.86 $407.40 $521.46  0.71  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,337.18 $1,467.66 $869.52  1.79  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $451.46 $58.62 $392.84  0.35  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $711.15 $277.92 $433.23  0.54  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $943.69 $414.22 $529.47  0.72  0.74  0.01Regular

10 $808.40 $745.45 $62.95  0.62  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $105.09 $9.09 $96.00  0.08  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $165.23 $46.45 $118.78  0.13  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $17.21 $12.15 $5.06  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $2.45 $8.28 ($5.83)  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $683.44 $223.57 $459.87  0.52  0.70  0.00Regular

 18.68
Regular Totals: $17,348.94 $24,434.96 $7,086.02 

1 $1,327.04 $1,148.93 $178.11  1.01  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $5,204.42 $4,141.23 $1,063.19  3.98  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $2,995.75 $2,854.65 $141.10  2.29  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $1,166.65 $724.64 $442.01  0.89  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $132.97 $11.88 $121.09  0.10  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 8.28
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,881.33 $10,826.83 $1,945.50 

3 $3,042.00 $1,792.00 $1,250.00  2.33  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $51.00 $0.00 $51.00  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $15.00 $3.00 $12.00  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $92.50 $49.18 $43.32  0.07  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 2.45
SUPERSP Totals: $1,844.18 $3,200.50 $1,356.32 

40 $439.00 $120.00 $319.00  0.34 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.34
TOP S Totals: $120.00 $439.00 $319.00 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $130,785.11 $107,940.36 $22,844.75 
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